
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
1 

16 
12 
14 
27 
2 
8 
7 

45 
24 
20 
15 
10 
23 
11 
9 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Name 
COMERLATO 
PERI CUNHA 
PETERSON SCHERWINSKI 
MAMUTE 
ANDRE TSANTILAS 
RENE FERREIRA 
LUIS BERTOLI 
FELIPE BITTENCOURT 
ARTUR PARADA 
DAVI MARQUES 
WILIAN SILVA 
CLEVERSON OLIVEIRA 
THIAGO PEDROSO 
RAPAHEL SANTOS 
ROMULO SANCHES 
REINALDO SPINOLA 

Laps 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:26.455 
1:26.802 
1:26.995 
1:27.837 
1:27.916 
1:28.332 
1:28.495 
1:28.842 
1:29.116 
1:29.334 
1:29.878 
1:29.902 
1:30.648 
1:33.193 
1:35.870 
1:56.996 

Diff 

0.347 
0.540 
1.382 
1.461 
1.877 
2.040 
2.387 
2.661 
2.879 
3.423 
3.447 
4.193 
6.738 
9.415 

30.541 

Gap 

0.347 
0.193 
0.842 
0.079 
0.416 
0.163 
0.347 
0.274 
0.218 
0.544 
0.024 
0.746 
2.545 
2.677 

21.126 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 

2nd Best 
1:28.132 
1:26.884 
1:27.236 
1:39.851 
1:27.930 
1:28.577 
1:28.716 
1:29.109 
1:29.417 
1:36.690 
1:31.531 
1:31.247 
1:30.662 
1:47.741 
1:37.092 
2:21.532 

2nd Lap 
2 
2 
3 
1 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
4 
3 
1 
2 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/10/2021 13:24:59 
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61º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO A 

4a BATERIA - GRUPO A 

Practice started at 12:58:08 

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km 

16/10/2021 12:55 


